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CLASSIFICA GENERALE 13 KM SPORT TIMING SERVICE

|Ass| M/Fl sesso |Cat| Categ | Pettl Cognome | Nome I Team I anno_nascital OfficialTime | Distaccol Media |
1 1 M 1 A-TOPASS.TIUOMO 834 MAZZEI YURI G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1986 00:48:31  00:00:00 00:03:44
2 2 M 2 A-TOP ASS.TIUOMO 946 MATTEONI FEDERICO G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1986 00:49:28  00:00:57 00:03:48
3 3 M 3 A-TOP ASS.TIUOMO 835 BRUSCHI GIACOMO NEW TEAM RUNNING 1974 00:49:47  00:01:16 00:03:50
4 4 M 1 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 837 CHECCACCI LORENZO G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1970 00:50:26  00:01:55 00:03:53
5 5 M 2 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 839 MARSILI ANDREA LUCCA MARATHON ASD 1969 00:50:38  00:02:07 00:03:54
6 6 M 1 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 959 PRESTIANNI ANTONIO PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE 1982 00:52:27  00:03:56 00:04:02
7 7 M 2 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 975 BERRAHMA SIMOHAMED PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE 1975 00:52:40  00:04:09 00:04:03
8 8 M 3 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 980 VEZZANI EMILIANO PINOCCHIO SPORT PESCIA A.S.D. 1974 00:54:14  00:05:42 00:04:10
9 9 M 3 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 848 BURCHI GIULIANO G.P. LA STANCA 1963 00:54:17  00:05:46 00:04:11
10 10 M 4 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 992 RIOLO EZIO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1983 00:55:04  00:06:32 00:04:14
1 1 M 5 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 971 MARCHI MASSIMO A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 1971 00:55:53  00:07:22 00:04:18
12 1 F 1 B-TOP ASS.TI DONNA 852 ASTRELLA CLAUDIA ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1989 00:56:01  00:07:29 00:04:19
13 12 M 6 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 974 DECARIA EMANUELE SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D. 1975 00:56:34  00:08:03 00:04:21
14 13 M 7 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 981 SPELLETTI ALESSIO PINOCCHIO SPORT PESCIA A.S.D. 1976 00:56:40  00:08:09 00:04:22
15 14 M 8 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 968 NICASTRO ANDREA G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1979 00:56:56  00:08:25 00:04:23
16 15 M 9 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 983 VENESELLI STEFANO PINOCCHIO SPORT PESCIA A.S.D. 1971 00:57:23  00:08:52 00:04:25
17 16 M 4 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 956 MAZZERANGHI DANIELE A.S.D. 29 MARTIRI 1967 00:57:34  00:09:03 00:04:26
18 17 M 5 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 815 SENISE BIAGIO ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD 1962 00:58:33  00:10:02 00:04:30
19 2 F 2 B-TOP ASS.TI DONNA 979 ORSI SARA PINOCCHIO SPORT 1977 00:58:56  00:10:24 00:04:32
20 18 M 10 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 944 MEGLI MARCO LA FONTANINA A.S.D. 1973 00:59:03  00:10:32 00:04:33
21 19 M 11 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 987 CAPECCHI MAURIZIO A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 1976 00:59:21  00:10:49 00:04:34
22 20 M 12 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 973 BRACCINI ALESSANDRO GSD RUN...DAGI 1971 00:59:23  00:10:52 00:04:34
23 21 M 13 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 982  SORINI DINI GIACOMO G.P. MASSA E COZZILE 1980 00:59:28  00:10:57 00:04:34
24 22 M 14 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 943 BRUNI FABRIZIO MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 1971 00:59:32  00:11:01 00:04:35
25 23 M 15 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 966 PETRINI ALESSIO PINOCCHIO SPORT PESCIA A.S.D. 1979 00:59:39  00:11:07 00:04:35
26 3 F 3 B-TOP ASS.TI DONNA 976 TEACU ELENA FLAVIA  GSD RUN...DAGI 1985 00:59:49  00:11:17 00:04:36
27 24 M 6 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 851 CHIOSI GIAMPAOLO CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 1964 01:00:09  00:11:38 00:04:38
28 4 F 1 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 838 GENEMESI ELENA LUCCA MARATHON ASD 1977 01:00:31  00:11:59 00:04:39
29 25 M 16 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 945 MUCCI LORENZO GSD RUN...DAGI 1998 01:00:37  00:12:06 00:04:40
30 26 M 7 E- VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 954 COGILLI ALESSANDRO ASD LUCCA MARATHON 1965 01:00:43  00:12:11 00:04:40
31 27 M 8 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 824 DE LAURENTIS DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA CASCINA 1968 01:00:51  00:12:20 00:04:41
32 5 F 1 L- VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI 963 SANTI ELENA LIBERO 1970 01:01:08  00:12:37 00:04:42
33 28 M 17 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 805 CUCE' SEBASTIANO RUNCARD 1987 01:01:10  00:12:39 00:04:42
34 6 F 2 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 811 SECCI GIANFRANCA G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 1973 01:01:22  00:12:50 00:04:43
35 29 M 18 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 825 RICUCCI RAFFAELE ASD ATLETICA CASCINA 1972 01:01:27  00:12:55 00:04:44
36 30 M 9 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 957 MENCARINI STEFANO A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI 1970 01:01:33  00:13:02 00:04:44
37 31 M 19 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 960 FULCERI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO 1975 01:01:35  00:13:04 00:04:44
38 32 M 1 F- ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI 965 BOLOGNESI RINALDO G.P. MASSA E COZZILE 1954 01:02:37  00:14:06 00:04:49
39 33 M 10 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 940 ROSADI FAUSTO MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D. 1962 01:02:43  00:14:11 00:04:49
40 34 M 11 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 840 BIANCHINI CARLO LIBERO 1965 01:02:43  00:14:12 00:04:49
41 7 F 3 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 970 COPPOLA CINZIA G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI 1976 01:03:38  00:15:06 00:04:54
42 35 M 12 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 984 FRANCHI CARLO A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO 1966 01:03:46  00:15:15 00:04:54
43 36 M 20 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 962 SAINATI ALESSIO CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO 1990 01:04:01  00:15:30 00:04:55
44 8 F 4 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 841 RUGGERI KATIA LA FONTANINA A.S.D. 1974 01:04:05  00:15:34 00:04:56
45 37 M 21 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 995 PEVERINI DAVID ASD PISTOIATLETICA 1983 1985 01:04:08  00:15:36 00:04:56
46 38 M 13 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 842 SORRI MASSIMO ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1962 01:04:22  00:15:50 00:04:57
47 39 M 1 G-ORO>70ANNI 949 DAMI FRANCO SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D. 1948 01:04:46  00:16:14 00:04:59
48 9 F 5 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 845 MALESCI GIULIA ASD ATLETICA VINCI 2000 01:05:10  00:16:39 00:05:01
49 40 M 14 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 1000 BONSIGNORI CARMELO LIBERO 1961 01:05:55  00:17:23 00:05:04
50 41 M 15 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 853 BARLOCCO GUIDO GSD RUN...DAGI 1963 01:06:25  00:17:53 00:05:07
51 42 M 22 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 801 DEL GIUDICE DAVIDE GAS RUNNERS MASSA 1971 01:06:26  00:17:55 00:05:07
52 43 M 2 F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI 967 RICCI ADRIANO G.S. PIEVE A RIPOLI 1956 01:07:11  00:18:39 00:05:10
53 44 M 16 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 958 DAL LAGO LUDMILLO G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 1966 01:07:18  00:18:46 00:05:11
54 45 M 23 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 813 BOLOGNESI ADRIANO ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD 1973 01:07:20  00:18:48 00:05:11
55 10 F 6 H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI 846 BROTINI SILVIA ASD ATLETICA VINCI 1983 01:07:24  00:18:52 00:05:11
56 46 M 24 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 952 FURTINO GIANLUCA FREE STYLE TRIATLON 1971 01:07:31  00:18:59 00:05:12
57 47 M 25 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 996 PIZZA EMILIO ATLETICA BORGO A BUGGIANO A.S.D. 1973 01:08:34  00:20:02 00:05:16
58 48 M 26 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 977 DEBBA GIUSEPPE TAV ALTOPASCIO 1971 01:08:35  00:20:03 00:05:17
59 49 M 27 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 821 LOMBARDI MASSIMO U.S. NAVE 1975 01:08:37  00:20:06 00:05:17
60 50 M 28 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 978 CAMISA GIANPIERO NUOVA ATLETICA COPERTINO 1975 01:09:02  00:20:31 00:05:19
61 51 M 29 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 807 MORACCI MARCO A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 1974 01:09:47  00:21:15 00:05:22
62 52 M 30 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 990 VIALLI MAURO 1974 01:09:52  00:21:20 00:05:22
63 53 M 31 C- ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI 814 FAGNANI STEFANO ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD 1991 01:10:03  00:21:31 00:05:23
64 54 M 17 E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI 994 LASTRUCCI NICOLA GSD RUN...DAGI 1966 01:10:05  00:21:33 00:05:23
65 11 F 1 M- ARG - DONNE >60 ANNI 951 SICURANZA SILVIA APD ISOLOTTO 1960 01:10:52  00:22:21 00:05:27
66 55 M 3 F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI 969 GABRIELLI FRANCO G.P PARCO ALPI APUANE 1959 01:10:53  00:22:21 00:05:27
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C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

M - ARG - DONNE > 60 ANNI
E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
M - ARG - DONNE > 60 ANNI
H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI

M - ARG - DONNE > 60 ANNI
L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

G - ORO > 70 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
G - ORO > 70 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
E - VETERANI 50/59 ANNI

F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI

C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
L - VET DONNE 50/59 ANNI
F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI

C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
F - ARGENTO 60/69 ANNI

H - ASS. DONNE 18/49 ANNI
C - ASSOLUTI 18/49 ANNI

847
808
941
989
948
850
829
953
997
843
802
942
816
988
998
999
950
972
831
961
809
947
826
618
986
955
804
812
830
964
836
991
985
820
822
819
818
810
806
803
827
993

CARBONE
NARDINI
ROSADI
ANZALONE
MICHELOTTI
PAGNINI
BERTI
DONATI
CAMPIONI
INNOCENTI
VANNUCCHI
ROSADI
CELLETTI
SOLDI
MORABITO
CAVANI
NARDIN
PUCCINI
PALMERI
BARSI
CASINI
VENTURINI
GIANNONE
RASPANTI
CAPPELLINI
PANICHI
BOSCO
PAROLI
GIUNTOLI
DABIZZI
PICCOLO
STORA
BAZZECHI
GALASSO
MAIUOLO
CODACCI
DE STROBEL
GIORGI
D'AMICO
BOMPANI
VANELLO
MORO

MARIO
MARIA GRAZIA
MASSIMO
MARIA
GABRIELE
SAMUELE
SIMONE
LUCIA
DALIDA
GABRIELLA
MATTEO
MIRIA

ANNA MARIA
CATIA
BRUNO
GRAZIANO
IRENE

YURI
GIUSEPPE
MARIA CECILIA
SABRINA
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
PAOLO
MARIA GRAZIA
SILVANO
MICHELA
GIANMATTEO
NICOLA
SILVIA
MAURIZIO
PIETRO
ALESSIO
MARIA PAOLA
LAURA

RITA
AUGUSTO
FRANCESCO
MARTA
CLAUDIO

EVA
EMANUELE

ASD ATLETICA VINCI

MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D.
PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.
GSD RUN...DAGI

G.P. LA STANCA

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

GSD RUN...DAGI

ASD ATLETICA VINCI

MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D..
ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD
PODISTICA PRATONORD A.S.D.
PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D
PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.
ATLETICA MONTECATINI

LA FONTANINA A.S.D.
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
STRACARRARA

LA FONTANINA A.S.D.

CRAL INPS

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

ASD GP GARLASCHESE
ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD
9,92 RUNNING ASD

RUNCARD

MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D.
LIBERO

GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D
U.S. NAVE

U.S. NAVE

U.S. NAVE

ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD
ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
SPORTISOLA

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
PODISTICA PRATESE

LIBERO

1971
1952
1965
1967
1970
1975
1967
1964
1960
1971
1976
1967
1967
1963
1965
1964
1984
1974
1951
1954
1969
1972
1971
1949
1971
1946
1988
1975
1974
1972
1961
1955
1984
1965
1978
1964
1958
1995
1976
1952
1975
1986

01:12:49
01:13:24
01:13:36
01:13:44
01:13:53
01:14:14
01:15:00
01:15:01
01:15:23
01:16:25
01:16:54
01:17:09
01:18:12
01:18:18
01:18:29
01:18:29
01:18:38
01:18:54
01:19:52
01:20:26
01:20:55
01:23:01
01:23:30
01:24:07
01:24:17
01:24:19
01:24:19
01:25:38
01:25:59
01:27:57
01:28:54
01:30:16
01:30:49
01:30:58
01:30:59
01:30:59
01:31:31
01:32:15
01:37:33
01:38:57
01:42:04
01:42:54

00:24:17
00:24:53
00:25:04
00:25:13
00:25:21
00:25:43
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:51
00:27:53
00:28:23
00:28:38
00:29:41
00:29:46
00:29:57
00:29:57
00:30:07
00:30:22
00:31:20
00:31:54
00:32:23
00:34:29
00:34:59
00:35:35
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:35:48
00:37:07
00:37:28
00:39:25
00:40:22
00:41:45
00:42:18
00:42:27
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:43:00
00:43:43
00:49:01
00:50:26
00:53:32
00:54:23

00:05:36
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:03
00:06:04
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:13
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:28
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:29
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:46
00:06:50
00:06:57
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:30
00:07:37
00:07:51
00:07:55



